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Warren @ Lake Forest — Wed Nov 29, 2017 WiairEnI@ takeigiiestaslWesliNge2 20l
Varsity TEAM TOTALS Mansity VST
v UB BB B 1 LakeForest  Kristin Fisch 9.40
1 Lake Forest 3440 2930 3395 3270 130.35 2 Warren Daniella Strauss 8.80
3 warren Carly Baun 8.50
2  Warren 34.00 2875 33.10 3220 128.05 4T Lake Forest  Jessica Pasquesi 8.40
4T Warren Dana Hutter 8.40
6 LakeForest  Sophie Prozument 8.35
7 Warren Kayleigh Glickley 8.30
8 Lakeforest  Gianna Pasquesi 8.25
9 LakeForest Emma Hoshino 8.20
10 Warren Abbie Bosko 8.00
Warren @ Lake Forest — Wed Nov 29, 2017 Warren @ Lake Forest — Wed Nov 29, 2017
Varsity UNEVEN BARS Varsity BALANCE BEAM
1 LakeForest  Gianna Pasquesi 8.35 1 LakeForest  Kristin Fisch 9.25
2 LakeForest  Kristin Fisch 8.05 2 Warren Abbie Bosko 8.80
3T Warren Abbie Bosko 7.50 3 LakeForest  Gianna Pasquesi 8.65
3T Warren Daniella Strauss 7.50 4 Warren Teagon Albert 8.35
5 Warren Dana Hutter 7.15 5 LakeForest  Jessica Pasquesi 8.25
6T LakeForest  Sophie Prozument 6.60 6 Warren Daniella Strauss 8.10
6T Warren Kayleigh Glickley 6.60 7 Warren Kayleigh Glickley 7.85
8 LakeForest  Jessica Pasquesi 6.30 8 LakeForest Emma Hoshino 7.80
9T LakeForest  Maggie Bires 6.10 9 Warren Hannah McCue 7.50
97 Warren Hannah McCue 6.10 10 LakeForest  Sophie Prozument 7.30
Warren @ Lake Forest — Wed Nov 29, 2017 Warren @ Lake Forest — Wed Nov 29, 2017 -
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE Varsity ALL AROUND
1 LakeForest  Kristin Fisch 9.00 1 LakeForest  Kristin Fisch 35.70
2 Warren Teagon Albert 8.90 2 LakeForest  Gianna Pasquesi 33.80
3 LakeForest  Gianna Pasquesi 8.55 3 Warren Daniella Strauss 32.40
4 Warren Daniella Strauss 8.00 4 Warren Abbie Bosko 31.75
5 Warren Kayleigh Glickley 7.85 5 LakeForest  Jessica Pasquesi 30.65
6 LakeForest  Jessica Pasquesi 7.70 6 Warren Kayleigh Glickley 30.60
7T LakeForest  Sophie Prozument 7.45 7 lakeForest  Sophie Prozument 29.70
7T Warren Abbie Bosko 7.45 F
9 LakeForest ~Emma Hoshino 7.35
10 Warren Dana Hutter 7.10
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Warren @ Lake Forest — Wed Nov 29, 2017
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

v uB BB FX

Lake Forest 34.40 29.30 3395 3270 130.35

VAULT BALANCE BEAM
reden i { VI
1 Gianna Pasquesi 8.25 & 1 Sophie Prozument  7.30 10
2 Sophie Prozument 835 6 2 Emma Hoshino 7.80 s
3 Emma Hoshino 8.20 o 3 Jessica Pasquesi 825 s
4 Jessica Pasquesi 8.40 a1 4 Gianna Pasguesi 8.65 2
s Kristin Fisch 9.40 5  Kristin Fisch 9.25'1 |
UNEVEN BARS FLOOR EXERCISE
o e t 1 HYOTHREE FIAT
1 Maggie Bires 6.10 o1 1 Sophie Prozument 7.45 77
2 Jesslca Pasquesi 630 & 2 Emma Hoshino 735 9
3 Sophie Prozument 6.60 7 3 Gianna Pasquesi 855 3
4 Kristin Fisch 8.05 =z 4 Jessica Pasquesi 770 s
5 Gianna Pasquesi 835 1 5 Kristin Fisch 9.00
ALL AROUND
SYINasT S0t pace
Kristin Fisch 35.70 1
Gianna Pasquesi 33.80 =2
Jessica Pasquesi 30.65 s

Sophie Prozument 29.70 7

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com PDFCROWD.COM



2o et '-“'- 1LY 1) s i e e e CTTIN T }
[ REIEEE L W e g TS Mt 0 P g 1)

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Warren @ Lake Forest — Wed Nov 29, 2017
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

v uB BB FX

Warren 34.00 2875 33.10 3220 128.05

VAULT BALANCE BEAM

1 Hannah McCue 750 =9

1 Carly Bau

2 Daniella Strauss  8.80 2 2 Kayleigh Glickley 7.85 7
3 Dana Hutter 8.40 a1 3 Danfella Strauss 810 6
4 Kayleigh Glickley 830 7 4 Teagon Albert 835 4
s Abbie Bosko 800 10 s Abbie Boske 8.80 2
UNEVEN BARS FLOOR EXERCISE
VEONE L seore DK
! Hannah McCue 6.10 o1 ! Dana Hutter 710 s
2 Kayleigh Glickley 6.60 o 2 Danlella Strauss  8.00 2
3 Daniella Strauss ~ 7.50 a1 3 Kayleigh Glickley 7.85 3
4 Dana Hutter 715 s 4 Teagon Albert 890 1
5 Abbie Bosko 7.50 =@ 5 Abbie Bosko 745 4

ALL AROUND

Abbie Bosko 3175 2
Kayleigh Glickley 30.60 3
Daniella Strauss  32.40 1
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Warren @ Lake Forest — Wed Nov 29, 2017
JV TEAM TOTALS

1 Lake Forest

2 Warren

\%

22.50

uB BB

23.65 850 20.90

FX

11.60 20.90 20.30

18.60

Warren @ Lake Forest — Wed Nov 29, 2017
JV UNEVEN BARS

a7
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Lake Forest
Warren
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Warren
Warren
Warren

Warren

Mary King

Alexis Krueger
Maya Stitzlein
Margaret Matson
Melanie Vargas
Samantha Garcia
Amara Dozier
Jade Magpaytay

5.80
3.80
3.30
2,50
2,50
2.20
2.00
2.00

Warren @ Lake Forest — Wed Nov 29, 2017
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Warren
Warren
Warren
Warren
Warren

Lake Forest

Ashlyn Bloom

Emily Sobolewski
Shaffer Franklin
Ashley Alghini

Rose Wodek

Alexis Krueger
Amara Dozier

Jakara Peterson-Perry
Lydia Schwarz
Andrea Urdaneta
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7.00
6.75
6.55
6.45
6.35
6.30
5.95
5.50
4.90
4.65

75.30
71.65

Warren @ Lake Forest — Wed Nov 29, 2017

JV VAULT

1 Warren Alexis Krueger

2 Lake Forest Mary King

3 Warren Amara Dozier

4 Warren Lyd|a Schwarz

5 Lake Forest Maya Stitzlein

6 LakeForest  Shaffer Franklin

7 Warren Melanie Vargas

§ Warren Elena Giannopoulos

Warren @ Lake Forest — Wed Nov 29, 2017
JV BALANCE BEAM

1 Warren
2 Warren
3 Lake Forest
4 Lake Forest
4% Lake Forest
G Warren
¢ Warren
& Lake Forest
9 Warren

10 Lake Forest

Rose Wodek
Alexis Krueger
Shaffer Franklin
Mary King

Maya Stitzlein
Amara Dozier
Samantha Garcia
Margaret Matson
Lydia Schwarz
Emily Sobolewski

7.45
7.40
7.35
6.85
6.70
6.05
5.80
5.45
5.40
4.90

Warren @ Lake Forest — Wed Nov 29, 2017
JV ALL AROUND

1 Warren

2  Warren

Alexis Krueger
Amara Dozier

25.65
21.80

8.15
8.00
7.80
7.70
7.30
7.20
7.00
6.95
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Warren @ Lake Forest — Wed Nov 29, 2017
JV TEAM TOTALS

N uB BB FX

' Lake Forest 22.50 11.60 20.90 2030 75.30

VAULT BALANCE BEAM
Eyroniast ke Eymnast il
1 Maya Stitzlein 730 s 1+ Emily Sobolewski 4.90 10
2 S\hahf%é\errank\I‘in 7.20 2 Margaret Matson 5.45 8
i MaryKing 8.00 : 3 Shaffer Franklin 7.35 2
4 Maya Stitzlein 670 s
UNEVEN BARS s MaryKing 6.85 4
order vt wcore Tnlace
1 Margaret Matson : 2.50 a i FLOOR EXERCISE
2 Mary King 5.80 : 1 corclar gyrnast < grore place
3 Maya Stitzlein £330 3 ' 1 AndreaUrdaneta : 4.65 10 °

2 i Emily Sobolewski = 6.75 2
3 Shaffer Franklin 6.55 ' 3

4 Ashley Alghini 6.45 ¢
5 Ashlyn Bloom 7.00
ALL AROUND
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Warren @ Lake Forest — Wed Nov 29, 2017
JV TEAM TOTALS

v uB BB FX

Warren 23.65 8.50 20.90 18.60 71.65

VAULT BALANCE BEAM
Elena Glannopoulos 6.95 8 1 Samantha Garcia 580 7
2 Melanle Vargas 7.00 7 2 Lydia Schwarz 540 s
3 Amara Dozier 7.80 3 3 Amara Dozier 6.05 ¢
4 Lydia Schwarz 770 4 4 Rose Wodek 745 |
s Alexis Krueger 815 1 s Alexis Krueger 740 2
UNEVEN BARS FLOOR EXERCISE
I Jade Magpaytay 200 o 1 Jakara Peterson-Perry  5.50 4
z  Samantha Garcia 220 o« 2 Lydia Schwarz 490 o
3 Melanje Vargas 250 ar 3 Amara Dozier 595 3
4 Amara Dozier 200 n 4 Alexis Krueger 6.30 2
s Alexis Krueger 380 = s Rose Wodek 635
ALL AROUND

oY
R

Amara Dozier  21.80 2
Alexis Krueger 25.65 1
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